
1 | P a g e  
 

Walnut Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus # 77 (Yogi & Boo Boo) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:17 --- Walnut St & Pine St 

3:18 --- Walnut St & Cedar St (When Called) 

3:20 --- Walnut St & 2nd St 

3:21 --- Walnut St & Broadway St 

3:25 --- Edgar St & R St 

3:27 --- 402 Agate St 

3:29 --- Emerald St & Carson St 

3:31 --- Thorpe St & Lewis St 

3:32 --- Thorpe St & I St 

3:34 --- Gobel St & F St 

3:36 --- G St & Wendt Ave 

3:40 --- 1700 Donalynn Dr Aspen Village (Mailbox Area)         


